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Ackerman, William J.  
12361 Henderson Rd 
Clifton, VA 20124-2019

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Clifton VA

07/15/2025 $50.00 $225.00

Ackerman, William J.  
12361 Henderson Rd 
Clifton, VA 20124-2019

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Clifton VA

07/30/2025 $25.00 $250.00

AFSCME 
1625 L St NW 
Washington, DC 20036-5665

1. 
2.Trade Union 
3.Washington DC

08/27/2025 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Amazon.com Services Inc 
411 E Franklin St 
Ste 601 
Richmond, VA 23219-2243

1. 
2.E Commerce 
3.Richmond VA

08/19/2025 $2,500.00 $4,500.00

Anheuser-Busch 
890 Fawn Way 
Marietta, GA 30068-2638

1. 
2.Beverages - Alcohol Manufacturers 
3.Marietta GA

07/15/2025 $250.00 $500.00

Beach, Vicki  
15890 Bridlepath Ln 
Paeonian Springs, VA 20129-1835

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Paeonian Springs VA

07/24/2025 $25.00 $125.00

Biby, Richard  
17042 Highland Cir 
Paeonian Springs, VA 20129-1720

1.Two-Hops Wireless LLC 
2.Engineer 
3.Leesburg VA

07/15/2025 $20.00 $140.00

Biby, Richard  
17042 Highland Cir 
Paeonian Springs, VA 20129-1720

1.Two-Hops Wireless LLC 
2.Engineer 
3.Leesburg VA

08/15/2025 $20.00 $160.00

Boyd-Pamunkey Casino Political Action 
Committee 
112 Granby St 
Ste 300 

1. 
2.Casino 
3.Norfolk VA

07/28/2025 $1,500.00 $3,000.00

Brenman, Barbara  
648 W Timber Branch Pkwy 
Alexandria, VA 22302-3614

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Alexandria VA

08/23/2025 $100.00 $350.00

Burk, kelly  
111 Carlton St SW 
Leesburg, VA 20175-3833

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Leesburg VA

08/15/2025 $200.00 $200.00

Craig, Frances  
19762 Willowdale Pl 
Ashburn, VA 20147-5207

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Ashburn VA

08/07/2025 $2,000.00 $3,000.00
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Dixon, Steve  
20945 Fowlers Mill Cir 
Ashburn, VA 20147-4826

1.Morgan Lewis 
2.Attorney 
3.Washington DC

08/15/2025 $50.00 $250.00

Dominion Energy Inc. Political Action 
Committee ? Virginia 
600 E Canal St 
Richmond, VA 23219-3852

1. 
2.Utility 
3.Richmond VA

07/08/2025 $70,000.00 $70,000.00

Donato, David  
3 Glengyle Ln 
Sterling, VA 20165-5738

1.U.S. Geological Survey 
2.Research Computer Scientist 
3.Reston VA

08/30/2025 $50.00 $120.00

Frere, Pamela A  
6621 Wakefield Dr 
Apt 515 
Alexandria, VA 22307-6829

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Alexandria VA

08/19/2025 $200.00 $200.00

Granger, Jack  
4129 Faber Rd 
Portsmouth, VA 23703-4834

1.U.S. Navy 
2.Analyst 
3.Norfolk VA

07/31/2025 $25.00 $150.00

Halprin, Jackie  
20507 Crescent Pointe Pl 
Ashburn, VA 20147-5536

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Ashburn VA

08/12/2025 $25.00 $125.00

Hardy, Eva  
217 Gun Club Rd 
Richmond, VA 23221-3322

1.Self 
2.Consultant 
3.Richmond VA

07/31/2025 $500.00 $500.00

HCA for Good Government 
1850 Town Center Pkwy 
Reston, VA 20190-3204

1. 
2.Hospitals/Health Systems 
3.Reston VA

07/15/2025 $1,500.00 $3,000.00

Helmich, Judith  
20505 Little Creek Ter 
Unit 305 
Ashburn, VA 20147-5550

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Ashburn VA

08/13/2025 $100.00 $400.00

Jackson, Elizabeth  
43171 Buttermere Ter 
Ashburn, VA 20147-3722

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Ashburn VA

07/04/2025 $15.00 $105.00

Jackson, Elizabeth  
43171 Buttermere Ter 
Ashburn, VA 20147-3722

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Ashburn VA

08/04/2025 $15.00 $120.00

Jackson, Joe  
41 Dulany Ct 
Sterling, VA 20165-7902

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Sterling VA

08/06/2025 $50.00 $545.00
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Jackson, Joe  
41 Dulany Ct 
Sterling, VA 20165-7902

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Sterling VA

08/29/2025 $50.00 $595.00

Jones, Ann  
21045 Cardinal Pond Ter 
Apt 412 
Ashburn, VA 20147-6127

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Ashburn VA

07/23/2025 $10.00 $115.00

Jones, Ann  
21045 Cardinal Pond Ter 
Apt 412 
Ashburn, VA 20147-6127

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Ashburn VA

08/23/2025 $10.00 $125.00

Jones, Ann  
21045 Cardinal Pond Ter 
Apt 412 
Ashburn, VA 20147-6127

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Ashburn VA

08/31/2025 $10.00 $135.00

Kanter, Herschel E. 
20520 Falcons Landing Cir 
Sterling, VA 20165-2804

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Arlington VA

08/05/2025 $100.00 $165.00

Khalsa, Darshan  
1800 Jonathan Way 
Apt 807 
Reston, VA 20190-3682

1.self 
2.healer 
3.Reston VA

07/26/2025 $25.00 $150.00

Khalsa, Darshan  
1800 Jonathan Way 
Apt 807 
Reston, VA 20190-3682

1.self 
2.healer 
3.Reston VA

08/26/2025 $25.00 $175.00

Korpe, Satish  
9244 E Hampton Dr 
Ste 615 
Capitol Heights, MD 20743-3867

1.Potowmac Engineers Inc. 
2.Engineer 
3.Capitol Heights MD

08/09/2025 $100.00 $200.00

Kunkel, John  
44815 Audubon Sq 
Apt 222 
Ashburn, VA 20147-6331

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Ashburn VA

08/14/2025 $1,000.00 $6,000.00

Kyber-Gall, Gerda  
41034 Trotter Ln 
Paeonian Springs, VA 20129-1851

1.Not employed 
2.Not employed 
3.Paeonian Springs VA

07/22/2025 $100.00 $200.00

MacEoin, Brenda  
44426 Livonia Ter 
Ashburn, VA 20147-7130

1.Brenda MacEoin 
2.Realtor 
3.Ashburn VA

08/15/2025 $100.00 $200.00

Majak, Ralph  
20698 Crescent Pointe Pl 
Ashburn, VA 20147-3878

1.none 
2.not employed 
3.Ashburn VA

08/15/2025 $50.00 $200.00
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McGuire Woods 
800 E Canal St 
Richmond, VA 23219-3956

1. 
2.Government Affairs 
3.Richmond VA

07/15/2025 $250.00 $1,250.00

McGuire Woods 
800 E Canal St 
Richmond, VA 23219-3956

1. 
2.Government Affairs 
3.Richmond VA

08/19/2025 $250.00 $1,500.00

McNeely, John  
517 Lake Livingston Trl 
McKinney, TX 75071-3347

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Mckinney TX

08/15/2025 $100.00 $300.00

Minor, Lisa  
43849 Robindale Ct 
Ashburn, VA 20147-2379

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Ashburn VA

07/16/2025 $100.00 $400.00

Minor, Lisa  
43849 Robindale Ct 
Ashburn, VA 20147-2379

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Ashburn VA

08/16/2025 $100.00 $500.00

Mountcastle, Timothy  
44095 Pipeline Plz 
Ste 430 
Ashburn, VA 20147-7519

1.Loudoun medical group 
2.Plastic surgeon 
3.Leesburg VA

07/13/2025 $100.00 $500.00

Mountcastle, Timothy  
44095 Pipeline Plz 
Ste 430 
Ashburn, VA 20147-7519

1.Loudoun medical group 
2.Plastic surgeon 
3.Leesburg VA

07/30/2025 $500.00 $1,000.00

Mountcastle, Timothy  
44095 Pipeline Plz 
Ste 430 
Ashburn, VA 20147-7519

1.Loudoun medical group 
2.Plastic surgeon 
3.Leesburg VA

08/13/2025 $100.00 $1,100.00

Murray, William  
3712 Barrington Bridge Pl 
Henrico, VA 23233-1722

1.Dominion Energy 
2.Public Policy 
3.Henrico VA

07/31/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Northern Virginia Electric Cooperative 
PO Box 2710 
Manassas, VA 20108-0875

1. 
2.Energy Generation 
3.Manassas VA

08/04/2025 $1,000.00 $2,000.00

Ohrstrom, George  
PO Box 1000 
Berryville, VA 22611-8100

1.Larkspur Services 
2.Consultant 
3.Berryville VA

07/24/2025 $250.00 $1,500.00

Ohrstrom, George  
PO Box 1000 
Berryville, VA 22611-8100

1.Larkspur Services 
2.Consultant 
3.Berryville VA

08/24/2025 $250.00 $1,750.00
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Powell, Jeffrey  
41612 Swiftwater Dr 
Leesburg, VA 20176-7822

1.Strongbridge LLC 
2.CEO 
3.Sterling VA

07/31/2025 $250.00 $750.00

Psaris, Patti  
39833 Forsyth Ln 
Leesburg, VA 20175-9000

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Leesburg VA

08/14/2025 $100.00 $225.00

Rhodes, Naomi  
17 Beverly Hills Dr 
Newport News, VA 23606-2157

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Newport News VA

07/22/2025 $50.00 $150.00

Rhodes, Naomi  
17 Beverly Hills Dr 
Newport News, VA 23606-2157

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Newport News VA

08/05/2025 $50.00 $200.00

Rhodes, Naomi  
17 Beverly Hills Dr 
Newport News, VA 23606-2157

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Newport News VA

08/22/2025 $25.00 $225.00

Rhodes, Naomi  
17 Beverly Hills Dr 
Newport News, VA 23606-2157

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Newport News VA

08/26/2025 $25.00 $250.00

Seven Hills Strategy Group 
108 N 8th St 
Fl 3 
Richmond, VA 23219-2306

1. 
2.Lobbying Firm 
3.Richmond VA

07/28/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Smith, Kathryn  
43418 Westchester Sq 
Leesburg, VA 20176-3944

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Leesburg VA

07/16/2025 $250.00 $500.00

Sullivan, Sandra Lynn 
21028 Lemon Springs Ter 
Ashburn, VA 20147-4831

1.Loudoun Education Association 
2.Educator 
3.Lansdowne VA

08/18/2025 $40.00 $140.00

Sumser, Sally  
43953 Bidwell Ct 
Ashburn, VA 20147-3819

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Ashburn VA

08/23/2025 $50.00 $150.00

The Virginia Forward PAC 
5304 Woodland Estates Way 
Springfield, VA 22151-3324

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Springfield VA

07/28/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

TRUMAN, C DIANE  
19375 Cypress Ridge Ter 
Unit 103 
Leesburg, VA 20176-5183

1.None 
2.Not employed 
3.Leesburg VA

08/16/2025 $100.00 $800.00
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upadhya, shashi B. 
20421 Casablanca Dr 
Ashburn, VA 20147-3894

1.Not employed 
2.Not employed 
3.Ashburn VA

08/10/2025 $50.00 $125.00

UpVote PAC 
10918 Brandy Oaks Blvd 
Chesterfield, VA 23832-2706

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Chesterfield VA

08/04/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Virginia Automobile &amp; Truck Dealers PAC 
PO Box 5407 
Richmond, VA 23220-0407

1. 
2.Automotive 
3.Richmond VA

08/04/2025 $5,000.00 $8,000.00

Virginia Bankers Association State PAC 
4490 Cox Rd 
Glen Allen, VA 23060-3325

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Glen Allen VA

08/09/2025 $1,500.00 $3,000.00

Virginia Beverage Association PAC 
2307 E Broad St 
Richmond, VA 23223-7126

1. 
2.Hospitality 
3.Richmond VA

08/04/2025 $750.00 $750.00

Virginia Sheriffs&#39; Association 
901 E Byrd St 
Ste 1301 
Richmond, VA 23219-4054

1. 
2.Public Safety 
3.Richmond VA

07/15/2025 $250.00 $500.00

Virginia State Police Association, Inc 
6944 Forest Hill Ave 
Richmond, VA 23225-1606

1. 
2.Public Safety 
3.Richmond VA

08/09/2025 $250.00 $500.00

Virginia Wine Wholesalers PAC 
PO Box 170 
Richmond, VA 23218-0170

1. 
2.Food/Beverage 
3.Richmond VA

08/04/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Visa 
PO Box 203730 
Austin, TX 78720-3730

1. 
2.Financial Services 
3.Austin TX

07/28/2025 $500.00 $1,000.00

Vogric, Joseph  
44009 Kings Arms Sq 
Ashburn, VA 20147-4880

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Chantilly VA

07/29/2025 $50.00 $275.00

Wright, Rev. Jean  
44735 Audubon Sq 
Apt 226 
Ashburn, VA 20147-6275

1.Not employed 
2.Not employed 
3.Ashburn VA

08/20/2025 $50.00 $310.00

Total This Period $99,640.00
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Facebook 
1 Hacker Way 
Menlo Park, CA 94025-1456

Facebook Advertisements David Reid 07/01/2025 $53.00

Google 
1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy 
Mountain View, CA 94043-1351

Google GSuite David Reid 07/01/2025 $14.40

Bianco, Daniel  
21336 Sweet Clover Pl 
Ashburn, VA 20147-5429

Campaign Payroll David Reid 07/02/2025 $1,000.00

Fleeman, Izabelle  
526 Breckinridge Sq SE 
Leesburg, VA 20175-8965

Campaign Payroll David Reid 07/02/2025 $200.00

Facebook 
1 Hacker Way 
Menlo Park, CA 94025-1456

Facebook Advertisements David Reid 07/03/2025 $19.41

Facebook 
1 Hacker Way 
Menlo Park, CA 94025-1456

Facebook Advertisements David Reid 07/03/2025 $15.91

ZenPayroll, Inc. 
525 20th St 
Ste 405 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

Payroll Software David Reid 07/03/2025 $55.00

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

ActBlue Fees David Reid 07/06/2025 $6.94

Google 
1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy 
Mountain View, CA 94043-1351

Google Storage David Reid 07/07/2025 $1.99

Kinetic Strategies 
17 Diamond St 
Apt 2F 
Brooklyn, NY 11222-7654

Digital Consultant David Reid 07/07/2025 $3,893.70

Zoom.Us 
55 Almaden Blvd 
San Jose, CA 95113-1608

Zoom Subscription David Reid 07/07/2025 $167.90

Zoom.Us 
55 Almaden Blvd 
San Jose, CA 95113-1608

Zoom Subscription David Reid 07/09/2025 $16.79

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

ActBlue Fees David Reid 07/13/2025 $16.43
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Atlantic Union Bank 
1051 E Cary St 
Ste 103 
Richmond, VA 23219-4029

Outgoing Wire Fee David Reid 07/18/2025 $30.00

House Democratic Caucus 
PO Box 25765 
Richmond, VA 23260-5765

Caucus Support David Reid 07/18/2025 $74,000.00

USPS 
43150 Broadlands Center Plz 
Ste 124 
Broadlands, VA 20148-3808

Postage Stamps David Reid 07/19/2025 $73.95

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

ActBlue Fees David Reid 07/20/2025 $21.58

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

ActBlue Fees David Reid 07/27/2025 $24.65

Facebook 
1 Hacker Way 
Menlo Park, CA 94025-1456

Facebook Advertisements David Reid 07/28/2025 $57.00

LinkedIn Corporation 
1000 W Maude Ave 
Sunnyvale, CA 94085-2810

Digital Advertisement David Reid 07/30/2025 $100.71

Facebook 
1 Hacker Way 
Menlo Park, CA 94025-1456

Facebook Advertisements David Reid 08/01/2025 $61.00

Google 
1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy 
Mountain View, CA 94043-1351

Google GSuite David Reid 08/01/2025 $16.17

LinkedIn Corporation 
1000 W Maude Ave 
Sunnyvale, CA 94085-2810

Digital Advertisement David Reid 08/01/2025 $48.55

Zoom.Us 
55 Almaden Blvd 
San Jose, CA 95113-1608

Zoom Subscription David Reid 08/01/2025 $4.87

iContact Camera 
1309 Coffeen Ave 
Sheridan, WY 82801-5777

Office Supplies David Reid 08/02/2025 $252.28

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

ActBlue Fees David Reid 08/03/2025 $147.15
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Bianco, Daniel  
21336 Sweet Clover Pl 
Ashburn, VA 20147-5429

Campaign Payroll David Reid 08/04/2025 $1,000.00

Facebook 
1 Hacker Way 
Menlo Park, CA 94025-1456

Facebook Advertisements David Reid 08/04/2025 $23.07

Facebook 
1 Hacker Way 
Menlo Park, CA 94025-1456

Facebook Advertisements David Reid 08/04/2025 $21.25

Fleeman, Izabelle  
526 Breckinridge Sq SE 
Leesburg, VA 20175-8965

Campaign Payroll David Reid 08/04/2025 $200.00

Google 
1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy 
Mountain View, CA 94043-1351

Google Storage David Reid 08/04/2025 $1.99

House Democratic Caucus 
PO Box 25765 
Richmond, VA 23260-5765

Caucus Support David Reid 08/05/2025 $5,000.00

Kinetic Strategies 
17 Diamond St 
Apt 2F 
Brooklyn, NY 11222-7654

Digital Consultant David Reid 08/05/2025 $5,898.22

ZenPayroll, Inc. 
525 20th St 
Ste 405 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

Payroll Software David Reid 08/05/2025 $61.00

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

ActBlue Fees David Reid 08/10/2025 $104.74

Lexington-Rockbridge-Buena Vista Democratic 
Committee 
11 S Jefferson St 
Lexington, VA 24450-2117

Contribution David Reid 08/11/2025 $100.00

NGP VAN, Inc. 
PO Box 392264 
Pittsburgh, PA 15251-9264

NGP Subscription David Reid 08/11/2025 $1,386.00

Loudoun County Democratic Committee 
PO Box 544 
Leesburg, VA 20178-0544

Event Sponsorship David Reid 08/15/2025 $150.00

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

ActBlue Fees David Reid 08/17/2025 $100.79
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ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

ActBlue Fees David Reid 08/24/2025 $41.94

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

ActBlue Fees David Reid 08/31/2025 $19.76

Total This Period $94,408.14
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 56 $99,640.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 139 $3,388.50

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 195 $103,028.50

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $94,408.14

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $94,408.14

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $53,021.56

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $103,028.50

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $103,028.50

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $156,050.06

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$94,408.14

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $94,408.14

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $61,641.92

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $28,979.48

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $139,380.14

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $103,028.50

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $242,408.64

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $271,388.12

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $115,338.06

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$94,408.14

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $209,746.20

29. Ending Balance $61,641.92
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